

MACT: 267/22
Jitender Kumar v. Om Prakash

06.01.2026

PRE LOK ADALAT SITTING

Present: Sh. Krishan Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. M.K. Arora, Ld. Counsel for insurance company.

Petitioner has supplied copy of calculation to counsel for insurance company.

Matter be put up for pre lok adalat hearing/final arguments/orders on **09.01.2026**.

(Charu Gupta)
PO-MACT -01 (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi/06.01.2026